
CHOKING HAZARD - Small parts.

Not suitable for children under 3 years. 

WARNING:
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ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION - LEVEL 1A
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Videos and Instructions at
https://www.youtube.com/c/morphun



www.facebook.com/morphun LT
09
1 
V
5 
02
/1
8

7 17

14

11 5

16

7 23

9

Thinkplay Ltd. 7 Chesterfield Road, Chiswick, London W4 3HG, United Kingdom. Contact us at www.morphun.com/contact.php or visit www.morphun.com - All Products are EN71 CPSIA and ASTM tested. 
Model colours shown are only examples, actual brick colour mix will vary. Design your own models from available colours. Patents Granted. Morphun® is a registered trade mark. Made in Europe. Models designed by Ann Bridges.

Play our FREE Morphun interactive games at https://morphun.education - Keep looking for new features as it will be updated every 2-3 months.


